Sr

10

11

12

13

14

15

Questions

The port is built with the help of .

The search for suitable words for National Anthem with the music set by A.G Chagla finally
ended with the approval in August .

Congonhas is the airport of:

Narita International Airport is the airport of:

Imam Khomeini International Airport is the airport of:

Kingsford Smith is the airport of:

During the Pakistan Movement, National slogans adopted by the Muslims, were

Pakistan's National slogan is

Dorval is the airport of:

Leonardo da Vinci is the airport of:

Schwechat is the airport of:

The National Anthem was broadcasted from Radio Pakistan in the voice of Hafeez
Jullundhari, on August

Gawader Port became operational in .

Kastrup is the airport of:

Tullamarine is the airport of:

Answers Choice

D

A
B
C
D
A
B
C
D
A
B
C
D.
A
B
C
D
A
B
C
D
A
B
C

. Canada
. Russia
. China

. USA

. 1952
. 1953
. 1954
. 1955

. Us

. France
. Brazl
China

. Korea
. China
. Japan
. Sri Lanka

. Iran

. Iraq

. Syria

. None of these

. Austrailia
. Britain

. Russia
.Us

A. Pakistan Ka Matlab Kya La llla'ha
llalah

B. Pakistan Banaayin Gay Kufar Ko
Mitain Gay

o0

OUP DOUP DOWP DOWF DOWF DOWF DOUP» DOUP

. Ban Kay Rahay Ga Pakistan
.Bothaandc

. Pakistan Ka Matlab Kya
. Pakistan Zindabad
Payara Pakistan

None of these

us
Canada
China
Japan

Italy
Japan
Iran
Iraq

. Austrailia
Britain
Russia
us

13, 1954
13, 1953
13, 1952
13, 1955

2006
2007
2008
2009

China
Denmark
France
us

us

. Austrailia

. Russia



16

17

18

19

20

Bandaranaike International Airport is the airport of:

In order to merit, Mr. Hafeez Jullundhri's poetry/Anthem stood first, whose stood second?

Fort Worth is the airport of:

Queen Alia International Airport is the airport of:

Ben Gurion International Airport is the airport of:

oow

oow

Uow» TOmP» O

oow

. Britain

us
Russia

Japan

Ahmad Nadeem Qasmi

. Mr. Jasimuddin
. None of these

Russia
Italy

. France

Morocco

Egypt
None of these

us
Russia
None of these



