

## International Airports Quiz

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The port is built with the help of	A. Canada B. Russia C. China D. USA
2	The search for suitable words for National Anthem with the music set by A.G Chagla finally ended with the approval in August	A. 1952 B. 1953 C. 1954 D. 1955
3	Congonhas is the airport of:	A. US B. France C. Brazil D. China
4	Narita International Airport is the airport of:	A. Korea B. China C. Japan D. Sri Lanka
5	Imam Khomeini International Airport is the airport of:	A. Iran B. Iraq C. Syria D. None of these
6	Kingsford Smith is the airport of:	A. Austrailia B. Britain C. Russia D. US
7	During the Pakistan Movement, National slogans adopted by the Muslims, were	A. Pakistan Ka Matlab Kya La Illa'ha Illalah B. Pakistan Banaayin Gay Kufar Ko Mitain Gay C. Ban Kay Rahay Ga Pakistan D. Both a and c
		A. Pakistan Ka Matlab Kya
8	Pakistan's National slogan is	B. Pakistan Zindabad C. Payara Pakistan D. None of these
9	Pakistan's National slogan is  Dorval is the airport of:	C. Payara Pakistan
		C. Payara Pakistan D. None of these  A. US B. Canada C. China
9	Dorval is the airport of:	C. Payara Pakistan D. None of these  A. US B. Canada C. China D. Japan  A. Italy B. Japan C. Iran
9	Dorval is the airport of:  Leonardo da Vinci is the airport of:	C. Payara Pakistan D. None of these  A. US B. Canada C. China D. Japan  A. Italy B. Japan C. Iran D. Iraq  A. Austrailia B. Britain C. Russia
9 10 11	Dorval is the airport of:  Leonardo da Vinci is the airport of:  Schwechat is the airport of:  The National Anthem was broadcasted from Radio Pakistan in the voice of Hafeez	C. Payara Pakistan D. None of these  A. US B. Canada C. China D. Japan  A. Italy B. Japan C. Iran D. Iraq  A. Austrailia B. Britain C. Russia D. US  A. 13, 1954 B. 13, 1953 C. 13, 1952
9 10 11	Dorval is the airport of:  Leonardo da Vinci is the airport of:  Schwechat is the airport of:  The National Anthem was broadcasted from Radio Pakistan in the voice of Hafeez Jullundhari, on August	C. Payara Pakistan D. None of these  A. US B. Canada C. China D. Japan  A. Italy B. Japan C. Iran D. Iraq  A. Austrailia B. Britain C. Russia D. US  A. 13, 1954 B. 13, 1953 C. 13, 1952 D. 13, 1955  A. 2006 B. 2007 C. 2008

		D. Britain
16	Bandaranaike International Airport is the airport of:	A. US B. Russia C. Sri Lanka D. Japan
17	In order to merit, Mr. Hafeez Jullundhri's poetry/Anthem stood first, whose stood second?	A. Ahmad Nadeem Qasmi B. Hakim Ahmed Shuja C. Mr. Jasimuddin D. None of these
18	Fort Worth is the airport of:	A. US B. Russia C. Italy D. France
19	Queen Alia International Airport is the airport of:	A. Jordan B. Morocco C. Egypt D. None of these
20	Ben Gurion International Airport is the airport of:	A. Israil B. US C. Russia D. None of these